
Events Calendar 2017
DECEMBER

Event: SEPTT Session (Please see session dates and details in the link below).

Link: https://eltcouncil.gov.mt/en/Pages/SEPTT-Sessions.aspx

Date: Tuesday, 19th December 2017

Events Calendar 2018
JANUARY 

Event: NSO Questionnaire Submission Deadline

Date: Friday, 12th January 2018

Event: TELT Application Forms are open for the TELT Written Session of Saturday, 3rd March 2018

Date: Monday, 22nd January 2018

Event: SEPTT Session (Please see session dates and details in the link below).

Link: https://eltcouncil.gov.mt/en/Pages/SEPTT-Sessions.aspx

Date: Tuesday, 30th January 2018

FEBRUARY  

Event: TELT Application Forms are closed for the TELT Written Session of Saturday, 3rd March 2018

Date:  Friday, 2nd February 2018 

Event: Training the ELT Teacher Trainer 

Date: Monday, 5th February 2018 to Friday, 9th February 2018

Venue: Customer Care Boardroom, Ministry for Education and Employment, Floriana

Event: CELP Symposium 

Date: Thursday, 8th February 2018

Venue: Old University, Valletta Campus 

Event: SEPTT Session (Please see session dates and details in the link below).

Link: https://eltcouncil.gov.mt/en/Pages/SEPTT-Sessions.aspx

Date: Tuesday, 27th February 2018

https://eltcouncil.gov.mt/
https://eltcouncil.gov.mt/


MARCH 

Event: TELT Written Session 

Date: Saturday, 3rd March 2018

Event: FELTOM ELT Malta Workshop 

Date: Monday, 12th March 2018 to Sunday, 18th March 2018

Event: FELTOM ELT Malta Workshop 

Date: 12th March 2017 to 18th March 2017

Event: SEPTT Session (Please see session dates and details in the link below).

Link: https://eltcouncil.gov.mt/en/Pages/SEPTT-Sessions.aspx

Date: Tuesday, 27th March 2018

APRIL 

Event: SEPTT Session (Please see session dates and details in the link below).

Link: https://eltcouncil.gov.mt/en/Pages/SEPTT-Sessions.aspx

Date: Tuesday, 24th April 2018

MAY

Event: TELT Written Session 

Date: Friday, 4th May 2018

Event: SEPTT Session (Please see session dates and details in the link below).

Link: https://eltcouncil.gov.mt/en/Pages/SEPTT-Sessions.aspx

Date: Tuesday, 29th May 2018

JUNE 

Event: SEPTT Session (Please see session dates and details in the link below).

Link: https://eltcouncil.gov.mt/en/Pages/SEPTT-Sessions.aspx

Date: Tuesday, 12th June 2018

Event: SEPTT Session (Please see session dates and details in the link below).

Link: https://eltcouncil.gov.mt/en/Pages/SEPTT-Sessions.aspx

Date: Tuesday, 26th June 2018

Event: The Inter-Varietal Applied Corpus Studies (IVACS) 9th International Conference 

Date: Wednesday, 13th June 2018 to Friday, 15th June 2018

JULY 

Event: In-service teacher training course for mainstream teachers in collaboration with ELT Council

Date: TBA 



Event: SEPTT Session (Please see session dates and details in the link below).

Link: https://eltcouncil.gov.mt/en/Pages/SEPTT-Sessions.aspx

Date: Tuesday, 10th July 2018

Event: SEPTT Session (Please see session dates and details in the link below).

Link: https://eltcouncil.gov.mt/en/Pages/SEPTT-Sessions.aspx

Date: Tuesday, 24th July 2018

Event: Academic School Visits and Monitoring Visits

Date: TBA  

AUGUST 

Event: SEPTT Session (Please see session dates and details in the link below).

Link: https://eltcouncil.gov.mt/en/Pages/SEPTT-Sessions.aspx

Date: Tuesday, 7th August 2018

Event: SEPTT Session (Please see session dates and details in the link below).

Link: https://eltcouncil.gov.mt/en/Pages/SEPTT-Sessions.aspx

Date: Tuesday, 28th August 2018

Event: Academic School Visits and Monitoring Visits

Date: TBA  

SEPTEMBER  

Event: SEPTT Session (Please see session dates and details in the link below).

Link: https://eltcouncil.gov.mt/en/Pages/SEPTT-Sessions.aspx

Date: Tuesday,25th September 2018

Event: Academic School Visits and Monitoring Visits

Date: TBA  

OCTOBER 

Event: 7th ELT Malta Conference 

Date: Thursday, 11th October 2018 to Saturday, 13th October 2018

Event: SEPTT Session (Please see session dates and details in the link below).

Link: https://eltcouncil.gov.mt/en/Pages/SEPTT-Sessions.aspx

Date: Tuesday, 30th October 2018

NOVEMBER  

Event: TELT Written Session 

Date: Saturday, 10th November 2018



Event: SEPTT Session (Please see session dates and details in the link below).

Link: https://eltcouncil.gov.mt/en/Pages/SEPTT-Sessions.aspx

Date: Tuesday, 27th November 2018

DECEMBER 

Event: SEPTT Session (Please see session dates and details in the link below).

Link: https://eltcouncil.gov.mt/en/Pages/SEPTT-Sessions.aspx

Date: Tuesday, 18th December 2018


